Hendrix College

Fee Structure — 2021/22 Academic Year for Returning Students

Tuition

Student Activity Fee
Student Sustainability Fund

Board Unlimited Plan
Board 10-Meal Plan
Board 5-Meal Plan

Residence Halls and Houses
Residence Halls
Residence Houses, Creative Quad and MSS - Double
Residence Houses, Creative Quad and MSS - Single
Theme House — Double
Theme House - Single
Apartments Tier |
Apartments Tier Il

For Students living on Campus:

Comprehensive fee minimum (prior to aid)
Comprehensive fee maximum (prior to aid)

Part-time Tuition (one course)
Fifth Course

2021-22

51,060

310 {1}
40

6,500
4,120 {2}
2,110 {2}

6,700
7,000
8,024
7,000
7,364
7,800 {3}
8,420 {3}

64,610
65,610

6,100
2,300

{1} - This amount is dedicated to the Hendrix College Student Association and allocated to organizations

by the Hendrix College Student Senate.

{2} — Available only for Hendrix Apartment students or off-campus students. Minimum plan required for Apartment students.
{3} — Apartments fees include utilities. The College reserves the right to charge for excessive usage or to reward conservation of

utilities.

Disclaimer: Students and parents should be aware that these fees are provided for your information and planning purposes only, and
that a complete list of all fees will be published in the 2021-22 Hendrix College Catalog. An official copy of all 2021-22 fees, including
non-mandatory fees, will be available on file in the Business Office as well as posted on the Hendrix College website. Hendrix College
reserves the right to correct any errors contained in any published material, and the right to adjust the charges for tuition, fees, room,

and board without formal notice.




