Hendrix College Fee Structure – 2021/22 Academic Year for Returning Students

	2021-22
Tuition	51,060
Student Activity Fee	310 {1}
Student Sustainability Fund	40
Board Unlimited Plan	6,500
Board 10-Meal Plan	4,120 {2}
Board 5-Meal Plan	2,110 {2}
Residence Halls and Houses Residence Halls Residence Houses, Creative Quad and MSS - Double Residence Houses, Creative Quad and MSS - Single Theme House – Double Theme House – Single Apartments Tier I Apartments Tier II	6,700 7,000 8,024 7,000 7,364 7,800 {3} 8,420 {3}
For Students living on Campus:	
Comprehensive fee minimum (prior to aid)	64,610
Comprehensive fee maximum (prior to aid)	65,610
Part-time Tuition (one course)	6,100
Fifth Course	2,300

{1} – This amount is dedicated to the Hendrix College Student Association and allocated to organizations

by the Hendrix College Student Senate.

{2} – Available only for Hendrix Apartment students or off-campus students. Minimum plan required for Apartment students.

{3} – Apartments fees include utilities. The College reserves the right to charge for excessive usage or to reward conservation of utilities.

Disclaimer: Students and parents should be aware that these fees are provided for your information and planning purposes only, and that a complete list of all fees will be published in the 2021-22 Hendrix College Catalog. An official copy of all 2021-22 fees, including non-mandatory fees, will be available on file in the Business Office as well as posted on the Hendrix College website. Hendrix College reserves the right to correct any errors contained in any published material, and the right to adjust the charges for tuition, fees, room, and board without formal notice.